
Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping
Sunday, May 23, 2021

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse PC Branch Faults Time Overall Placing
37 08:45 Charlotte Weidmann Jem's Bobby Dazzler 4 31.73 -
18 08:48 Milly Broadbridge Spirit Hursley PC NO SHOW - -
21 08:51 Rosie Robinson Glynebourne Degas SBPC 0 30.72 1st
40 08:54 Lucie Clark Forest Flame ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
44 08:57 Lucia Mazzanti Lee rockingham charlie ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
46 09:00 Lucy Clarke Cracker 0 35.67 4th
47 09:03 Ellie Robson-Rowan Lilly Ma' Cello Garth South 12 37.12 -
49 09:06 Bethany Miller Merrie Micro Garth South TBC 0 36.83 6th
32 09:09 Athena Dunn Reggie Vine PC 0 32.53 3rd
54 09:12 Oscar Ravenscroft Harold Hursely PC 4 35.36 -
65 09:15 Polly Gauld Benny 8 44.53 -
66 09:18 Lilly-Mae Scott Sparky 0 32.21 2nd
68 09:21 Sophia Lumsden Westside vanessa Vine PC 12 40.64 -
71 09:24 Frankie Townsend Flora ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
52 09:27 Francesca Dance Shenstone Mayfly Vine PC 0 36.6 5th

87 09:30 Charlotte Brown Poppy's Cariad SBPC 4 31.58 -

88 09:33 Connie Mumby Lulu South Berks Pony Club WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

92 09:36 Lottie Costello Doodlebug SBPC 4 27.46 -

98 09:39 Poppy Hall Charlie Chaplin WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

29 09:42 Georgie Goodenough Balou Vine PC 4 35.81 -

142 09:45 Freddie Dance It’s Joey Time Wokingham PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

1 09:48 Holly Chapman Sprinkle of Inspiration Vine PC 0 38.93 -

38 09:51 Charlotte Weidmann Portmore Autumn ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

159 09:54 Sam Holmes Indigo Blue WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

Class 1A - 60cm Individual



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping

Sunday, May 23, 2021

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse PC Branch Faults Time Overall Placing

49 10:30 Bethany Miller Merrie Micro Garth South 4 35.72 -

1 10:32 Holly Chapman Sprinkle of Inspiration Vine PC 0 39.27 -

6 10:35 Alice Appleyard Zoe Hampshire Hunt 4 26.55 -

7 10:37 Hattie Lloyd Brisbane Hampshire Hunt ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

10 10:40 Olivia Robinson Killeshandra Light Foot Garth South PC 4 40 -

11 10:42 Isla O'Dowd Gem HHPC NO SHOW NO SHOW -

12 10:45 Orlaigh Walsh Silverspring Florence Hursely PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

13 10:47 Holly Hill Nikita Snowdancer Hursley PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

18 10:50 Milly Broadbridge Spirit Hursely PC NO SHOW NO SHOW -

19 10:52 Toby Broadbridge Ruby-do Hursely PC NO SHOW NO SHOW -

31 10:55 Veronica Owings Grayfield’s Independance Vine PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

32 10:57 Athena Dunn Reggie Vine PC 12 72.29 -

33 11:00 Holly Larkcom Cox BA Cracker SBPC 8 37.15 -

40 11:02 Lucie Clark Forest Flame 0 30.29 -

41 11:05 Tilly Garforth Haywards Gandelph Hursely PC 0 38.9 -

44 11:07 Imogen Spreadborough rockingham charlie 12 38.53 -

45 11:10 Jacob Barker Lottie 12 32.41 -

46 11:12 Lucy Clarke Cracker 0 30.2 -

47 11:15 Ellie Robson-Rowan Lilly Ma' Cello Garth South 4 38.09 -

48 11:17 Georgia Mitchell Star of Jasper Hursely PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

BREAK 00:15 -

50 11:35 Saffy Rougier Marley Garth South PC 0 26.89 4th

53 11:37 Gabriella Dance Carless Gladiator Vine PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

54 11:40 Oscar Ravenscroft Harold Hursely PC 0 30.21 -

55 11:42 Sophie Wilson Cavenue Paddy Garth South PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

26 11:45 Kitty Dallyn Bright Silver Vine PC 0 28.82 6th

59 11:47 Alexa Sugden Rasta Vine PC 0 25.52 2nd

66 11:50 Lilly-Mae Scott Sparky 4 33.32 -

67 11:52 Niamh Bew Glenvar Fionn 0 27.06 5th

68 11:55 Sophia Lumsden Westside vanessa Vine PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

82 11:57 Dorothy Mills Sprinkles Hambledon Hunt North PC 0 24.33 1st

89 12:00 Connie Mumby Buster South Berks Pony Club WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

91 12:02 Karina Coles Foxhills Soldier Hambledon Hunt North PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

92 12:05 Lottie Costello Doodlebug South Berks Pony club 8 26.13 -
136 12:07 Bartholomew Bell Woodow Special Moment Hampshire Hunt 0 30.46 -
137 12:10 Hugh Downie Cody Vine PC 4 25.04 -
158 12:12 Grace Ditcham Goodness Gracious Me Hampshire Hunt PC 0 29 -
170 12:15 Flora Balding SANDFIELD LAD Vine PC 0 26.85 3rd
98 12:17 Poppy Hall Charlie Chaplin WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -
35 12:20 Molly Wallis William Vine 0 49.23 -
8 12:22 Ameila Faulkner Toffee Garth South 0 35.78 -

Class 2A - 70cm Individual



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping
Sunday, May 23, 2021

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse PC Branch Faults Time Overall Placing
56 13:00 Isla Apiafi Espoir de Lumiere Vine PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
2 13:02 Ella Woolmer Crecora angel Vine PC 4 28.73 -
59 13:05 Alexa Sugden Rasta Vine PC 0 29.53 3rd
6 13:07 Alice Appleyard Zoe Hampshire Hunt 16 38.32 -
7 13:10 Hattie Lloyd Brisbane Hampshire Hunt 0 32.3 4th
9 13:12 Ameila Faulkner Toffee 0 49.35
10 13:15 Olivia Robinson Killeshandra Light Foot Garth South PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
12 13:17 Orlaigh Walsh Silverspring Florence Hursley PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
13 13:20 Holly Hill Nikita Snowdancer Hursley PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -
17 13:22 Sophie Rowe Billy Hursley PC 16 75.23 -
19 13:25 Toby Broadbridge Ruby-do Hursely PC NO SHOW NO SHOW -
25 13:27 Scout Waddington Daisy 0 39.78 -
30 13:30 Roddy Goodenough Clondroi Last Flame Vine PC 4 37.64 -
32 13:32 Athena Dunn Reggie Vine PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -
36 13:35 Georgina Wallis King of Bling Vine 4 41.38 -

41 13:37 Tilly Garforth Haywards Gandelph Hursley PC 0 49.5 -

42 13:40 Madeleine Mitchell Paulbeg Cointreau 0 53.84 -

43 13:42 Jemima Spring-Rice Little Miss Buffy 4 32.92 -

44 13:45 Imogen Spreadborough rockingham charlie ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

31 13:47 Veronica Owings Grayfield’s Independance Vine PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

BREAK 00:15

45 14:05 Jacob Barker Lottie 0 42.9 -

48 14:07 Georgia Mitchell Star of Jasper Hursley PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

50 14:10 Saffy Rougier Marley Garth South PC 0 37.06 -

53 14:12 Gabriella Dance Carless Gladiator Vine PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

55 14:15 Sophie Wilson Cavenue Paddy Garth South PC 4 37.23 -

67 14:17 Niamh Bew Glenvar Fionn 0 35.96 -

86 14:20 Dorothy Mills Velvet Hambledon Hunt North PC 4 36.56 -

95 14:22 Katy Fisher Cob Hambledon Hunt North PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

3 14:25 Ysella Collis Midnight Temple Hampshire Hunt 4 52.52 -

69 14:27 Flora Hodge Bankside Saffron SBPC 0 28.8 2nd

138 14:30 Ellie Jackson Mockbeggar Good Boy 0 39.32 -

139 14:32 Ellie Roberts Scarty Doolin 0 40.44 -

94 14:35 Georgina Dean Frankie Garth South NO SHOW NO SHOW -

106 14:37 Taymar Townsend Ellie Garth South NO SHOW NO SHOW -

107 14:40 Maddie Townsend Callie Garth South NO SHOW NO SHOW -

136 14:42 Bartholomew Bell Woodow Special Moment Hampshire Hunt 8 35.55 -

137 14:45 Hugh Downie Cody Vine PC 4 36.69 -

63 14:47 Elsa Witheridge Mtwapa Creek Vine PC. 0 33.66 5th

28 14:50 Tilly Spark On the  Beat (Bobby) Vine PC 0 35.4 6th

26 14:52 Kitty Dallyn Bright Silver Vine PC 0 39.92 -

70 14:55 Flora Hodge Harry SBPC 0 26.67 1st

Class 3A - 80cm Individual



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping
Sunday, May 23, 2021

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse PC Branch Faults Time Overall Placing
2 15:30 Ella Woolmer Crecora angel Vine PC 4 21.61 -
3 15:32 Ysella Collis Midnight Temple Hampshire Hunt PC Team ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
62 15:35 Elsa Witheridge Milennium Robbie Vine PC 12 37.9 -
5 15:37 Ella Sinclair Garrybritt Twinkle WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -
23 15:40 Hanna Exley Bodkin D Lux Vine PC. ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
15 15:42 Gracie Drysdale Breeze Hursley PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
16 15:45 Anna Willis Kellswater Willow Hursley Pony Club 0 21.44
28 15:47 Tilly Spark On the  Beat (Bobby) Vine PC 0 24.01
36 15:50 Georgina Wallis King of Bling Vine 8 22.23 -
70 15:52 Flora Hodge Harry SBPC 0 20.56 2nd
39 15:55 Isabel Weidmann Elm Hurst Princess Hursley Pc 0 21.26 5th
42 15:57 Madeleine Mitchell Paulbeg Cointreau 0 21.6
56 16:00 Isla Apiafi Espoir de Lumiere Vine PC. WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -
64 16:02 Amy Perrott Pebbly Grey Fox SBPC 4 22.12 -
72 16:05 Mayan Northway YoungZiamara SBPC 0 25.06 -

93 16:07 Maddie Badenhop Ardsbeg Freda WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

67 16:10 Niamh Bew Glennvar Fion 0 24.19 -

95 16:12 Katy Fisher Cob Hambledon Hunt North PC 4 25.69 -

96 16:15 Holly Fisher The Star Magician Hambledon Hunt North PC 0 22.1 -

97 16:17 Grace Pitchford J'adore Dior SBPC 4 22.23 -

BREAK 00:15 -

99 16:35 Harriet Hunter Bannagh Lux Hampshire Hunt 0 26.38 -

100 16:37 Maddie Townsend Calligrafy 0 24.52 -

101 16:40 Taymar Townsend Ellie 0 21.52 -

102 16:42 Zoe Webber Velvet SBPC 4 33.7 -

104 16:45 Gabrielle Davies Harvey Garth South PC 0 23.47 -

105 16:47 Connor Kinrade Murph 4 16.63 -

109 16:50 Albert Bell Connaght Schwepps Hampshire Hunt 0 24.7 -

110 16:52 Georgie Dyer Coolagh Hampshire Hunt 4 34.38 -

111 16:55 Toby Balding FREEWAY IV Vine PC 0 19.12 1st

113 16:57 Lara Gregory Domino Hampshire Hunt 0 21.35 6th

133 17:00 Angharad Markey Ballycoog Holly Hampshire Hunt 0 24.32 -

135 17:02 Isabel Rendall Williams Unlikely Lad hampshire Hunt 0 21.1 3rd

138 17:05 Ellie Jackson Mockbeggar Good Boy 0 26.7 -

140 17:07 Ellie Roberts Billy Eldorado WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -

55 17:10 Sophie Wilson Cavenue Paddy Garth South PC 4 25.9 -

153 17:12 Lola Dance Lollipop Chino Wokingham PC 0 21.23 4th

69 17:15 Flora Hodge Bankside Saffron SBPC 4 31.46 -

58 17:17 Clare Mcgonnell Herngate Golden Charm VIne PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -

Class 4A - 90-95cm Individual



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping
Sunday, May 23, 2021

Bridle No Drawn Order Rider Horse PC Branch Faults Time Overall Placing
58 18:00 Clare Mcgonnell Herngate Golden Charm Vine PC 0 24.13 3rd
3 18:02 Ysella Collis Midnight Temple Hampshire Hunt PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -
15 18:05 Gracie Drysdale Breeze Hursley PC ELIMINATED ELIMINATED -
16 18:07 Anna Willis Kellswater Willow Hursley Pony Club 4 27.58 -
23 18:10 Hanna Exley Bodkin D Lux Vine PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -
39 18:12 Isabel Weidmann Elm Hurst Princess Hursley PC 0 25.78 4th
51 18:15 Archie Holmes Patchwood Montella Hampshire Hunt 4 31.03 -
64 18:17 Amy Perrott Pebbly Grey Fox SBPC 8 36.41 -
96 18:20 Holly Fisher The Star Magician Hambledon Hunt North PC WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN -
97 18:22 Grace Pitchford J'adore Dior SBPC 4 29.8 -
99 18:25 Harriet Hunter Bannagh Lux Hampshire Hunt 0 35.89 6th
105 18:27 Connor Kinrade Murph Garth South 4 20.87 -
106 18:30 Taymar Townsend Ellie Garth South 12 29.33 -
107 18:32 Maddie Townsend Callie Garth South 8 27.26 -
109 18:35 Albert Bell Connaght Schwepps Hampshire Hunt 8 44.95 -

157 18:37 Grace Armstrong Tullibard’s Winning Mood South Berks 8 28.83 -

153 18:40 Lola Dance Lollipop Chino Wokingham PC 0 23.44 2nd

111 18:42 Toby Balding FREEWAY IV Vine PC 0 23.21 1st

72 18:45 Mayan Northway Young Ziamara SBPC 0 26.35 5th

Class 5A - 1-1.05m Individual



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping

Sunday, May 23, 2021

Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Faults Time Overall Placing

49 Bethany Miller Merrie Micro Garth South Waterloo 0 36.83

47 Ellie Robson Rowan Lily M'Cello Garth South Waterloo 12 37.12

40 Lucie Clark Forest Flame Garth South Waterloo ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

66 Lilly-Mae Scott Sparky Garth South Waterloo 0 32.21

12 106.16 3rd

46 Lucy Clarke Cracker Garth South Copenhagen 0 35.67

65 Polly Gauld Benny Garth South Copenhagen 8 44.53

71 Frankie Townsend Flora Garth South Copenhagen ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

44 Lucia Mazzanti-Lee Charlie Garth South Copenhagen ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

1 Holly Chapman Sprinkle of InspirationVine team : Shergar 0 38.93

29 Georgie Goodenough Balou Vine team : Shergar 4 35.81

52 Francesca Dance Shenstone Mayfly Vine team : Shergar 0 36.6

32 Athena Dunn Reggie Vine team : Shergar 0 32.53

0 108.06 1st

88 Connie Mumby Lulu South Berks Blues WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN

21 Rosie Robinson Glynebourne Degas South Berks Blues 0 30.72

87 Charlotte Brown Poppy’s Cariad South Berks Blues 4 31.58

92 Lottie Costello Doodlebug South Berks Blues 4 27.46

8 89.76 2nd

Class 1B - 60cm Teams



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping

Sunday, May 23, 2021

Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Owner Class Notes Faults Time Overall Placing

49 Bethany Miller Merrie Micro Kate Brooks Garth South Dukes 4 35.72

47 Ellie Robson Rowan Lily M'Cello Ellie Robson Rowan Garth South Dukes 4 38.09

66 Lilly-Mae Scott Sparky Lilly-Mae Scott Garth South Dukes 4 33.32

46 Lucy Clarke Cracker Lucy Clarke Garth South Dukes 0 30.2

8 99.24 3rd

67 Niamh Bew Glenvar Fionn Niamh Bew Garth South International 0 27.06

45 Jacob Barker Lottie Jacob Barker Garth South International 12 32.41

44 Immy SpreadboroughCharlie Immy SpreadboroughGarth South International 12 38.53

40 Lucie Clark Forest Flame Lucie Clark Garth South International 0 30.29

12 89.76 4th

1 Holly Chapman Sprinkle of Inspiration Holly Chapman Vine: Desert Orchid 0 39.27

35 Molly Wallis William Katie Wallis Vine: Desert Orchid 0 49.23

26 Kitty Dallyn Bright Silver Poppy Mellor Vine: Desert Orchid 0 28.82

59 Alexa Sugden Rasta Alexa Sugden Vine: Desert Orchid 0 25.52

0 93.61 1st

53 Gabriella Dance Carless Gladiator Sarah Dance Vine: Eclipse ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

137 Hugh Downie Cody Hugh Downie Vine: Eclipse

32 Athena Dunn Reggie Athena Dunn Vine: Eclipse

6 Alice Appleyard Zoe Alice Appleyard Hampshire Hunt team

7 Harriet Lloyd Brisbane Harriet Lloyd Hampshire Hunt team ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

136 Bart Bell Woodrow Special Moment Bart Bell Hampshire Hunt team

50 Saffy Rougier Marley Natasha Rougier Garth South Gals 0 26.89

8 Amelia Faulkner-BraceToffee Fiona Miller Garth South Gals 0 35.78

10 Olivia Robinson Killesandra Lightfoot Gemma Robinson Garth South Gals 4 40

4 102.67 2nd

33 Holly Larkcom-Cox BA Cracker Sally Larkcom South Berks Golds

160 Connie Mumby Lulu Emily Mumby South Berks Golds WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN

92 Lottie Costello Doodlebug Lucy Costello South Berks Golds

Class 2 B



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping

Sunday, May 23, 2021

Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Faults Time Overall Placing

45 Jacob Barker Lottie Garth South Woodland

44 Immy Spreadborough Charlie Garth South Woodland ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

67 Niamh Bew Glenvar Fionn Garth South Woodland

2 Ella Woolmer Crecora Angel Vine: Red Rum 4 28.73

36 Georgina Wallis King Of Bling Vine: Red Rum 4 41.38

30 Roddy Goodenough Clondroi Last Flame Vine: Red Rum 4 37.64

28 Tilly Spark On The Beat (Bobby) Vine: Red Rum 0 35.4

8 101.77 3rd

59 Alexa Sugden Rasta Vine: Arkle 0 29.53

53 Gabriella Dance Carless Gladiator Vine: Arkle ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

63 Elsa Witheridge Mtwapa Creek Vine: Arkle 0 33.66

26 Kitty Dallyn Bright Silver Vine: Arkle 0 39.92

0 103.11 1st

32 Athena Dunn Reggie Vine: Sceptre WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN

56 Isla Apiafi Espoire du Lumiere Vine: Sceptre ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

137 Hugh Downie Cody Vine: Sceptre

7 Harriet Lloyd Brisbane HHPC Team 0 32.3

3 Ysella Collis Midnight Temple HHPC Team 4 52.52

6 Alice Appleyard Zoe HHPC Team 16 38.32

20 123.14 4th

50 Saffy Rougier Marley Garth South Gals 0 37.06

9 Amelia Faulkner-Brace Toffee Garth South Gals 0 49.35

10 Olivia Robinson Killesandra Lightfoot Garth South Gals ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

55 Sophie Wilson Cavenue Paddy Garth South Gals 4 37.23

4 123.64 2nd

Class 3B - 80cm Teams



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping

Sunday, May 23, 2021

Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Class Notes Faults Time Overall Placing

67 Niamh Bew Glennvar Fion Garth South Tigers 0 24.9

100 Maddie Townsend Callie Garth South Tigers 0 24.52

101 Taymar Townsend Ellie Garth South Tigers 0 21.52

104 Gabby Davis Harvey Garth South Tigers 0 23.47

0 69.51 2nd

56 Isla Apiafi Espoire du Lumiere Vine: Frankel WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN

2 Ella Woolmer Crecora Angel Vine: Frankel 4 21.61

111 Toby Balding Freeway IV Vine: Frankel 0 19.12

58 Clare Mcgonnell Herngate Golden CharmVine: Frankel ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

62 Elsa Witheridge Milennium Robbie Vine: Enable 12 37.9

36 Georgina Wallis King Of Bling Vine: Enable 8 22.23

28 Tilly Spark On The Beat (Bobby) Vine: Enable 0 24.01

23 Hanna Exley Bodkin D Lux Vine: Enable. ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

20 84.14 5th

99 Harriet Hunter Bannagh Lux Hampshire Hunt Reds 0 26.38

110 Georgie Dyer Coolagh Hampshire Hunt Reds 4 34.38

133 Angharad Markey Ballycoog Holly Hampshire Hunt Reds 0 24.32

4 85.08 4th

109 Albert Bell Connaght Schwepps Hampshire Hunt Blues 0 24.7

113 Lara Gregory Domino Hampshire Hunt Blues 0 21.35

3 Ysella Collis Midnight Temple Hampshire Hunt Blues ELIMINATED ELIMINATED

135 Isabel Rendall Williams Unlikely Lad Hampshire Hunt Blues 0 21.1

0 67.15 1st

64 Amy Perrott Pebbly Grey Fox South Berks Diamonds 4 22.12

70 Flora Hodge Harry South Berks Diamonds 0 20.56

97 Grace Pitchford J’adore Dior South Berks Diamonds 4 22.23

72 Mayan Northway Young Ziamara South Berks Diamonds 0 25.06

4 67.74 3rd

Class 4B - 90-95cm Teams



Vine Pony Club Team & Individual Open Show Jumping

Sunday, May 23, 2021

Judge/s

Bridle No Rider Horse Owner Class Notes Faults Time Overall Placing

106 Taymar Townsend Ellie Jennie Townsend Garth South Panthers 12 29.33

107 Maddie Townsend Callie Jennie Townsend Garth South Panthers 8 27.26

105 Connor Kinrade Murph Tash Wilson Garth South Panthers 4 20.87

24 77.46 3rd

109 Albert Bell Connaght Schwepps Albert Bell Hampshire Hunt 8 44.95

110 Georgie Dyer Coolagh Georgie Dyer Hampshire Hunt WITHDRAWN WITHDRAWN

51 Archie Holmes Monty Archie Holmes Hampshire Hunt 4 31.03

99 Harriet Hunter Bannagh Lux D. Lucy Collis Hampshire Hunt 0 35.89

12 111.87 2nd

97 Grace Pitchford J’adore Dior Zoe Pitchford South Berks Hearts 4 29.8

157 Grace Armstrong Tullibard’s Winning Mood Viv Armstrong South Berks Hearts 8 28.83

64 Amy Perrott Pebbly Grey Fox Rachel Perrott South Berks Hearts 8 36.41

72 Mayan Northway YoungZiamara Anna Young South Berks Hearts 0 26.35

12 84.98 1st

Class 5B - 1-1.05m Teams


